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Campaign Financial Report

Name of Candidate, committee, or corpoatic Matt Little for Dakota County Attorney

Office sought or ballot questions
Type of report
Period of time covered by report

Dakota County Attorney
Final Report

October 27, 2022 - December 19, 2022

Cash
In-Kind
Total Amount Received

Contributions Received

2,608.26

2,608.26

Total Cash-On-Hand

Date Vendor

10/28/2022 Star Tribune
11/1/2022 Google
11/1/2022 Digital Ocean
11/1/2022 Rebecca Froehlich
11/1/2022 Theo Hoang
11/1/2022 Breanna McElroy
11/2/2022 Scale to Win

11/10/2022 FaceBook

11/19/2022 Mailchimp
12/1/2022 Digital Ocean
12/1/2022 Google
12/5/2022 Scale to Win
12/8/2022 Rebecca Froehlich
12/9/2022 FaceBook

11/30/2022 Stripe

11/30/2022 ActBlue

12/16/2022 Rebecca Froehlich

Expenditures
Purpose

Advertising

Email

Mailing List

Copywriting work

General Political Consulting
General Political Consulting
Messaging /Text
Advertising

Mailing List

Mailing List

Email

Messaging /Text
Copywriting work
Advertising

Credit Card Fee

Fees

Copywriting work

Total Expenditures

Amount

6,000.00
42.00
12.00

960.00
129.74
266.56

2,328.06

592.64
110.00
11.88
42.00
2,222.04
288.00
20.19
27.18
38.35
363.95

13,454.59



Matt Little for Dakota County Attorney
Campaign Financial Report
Contributions Received over $100
Period of Time Covered: October 27, 2022 - December 19, 2022

Name Adress City State Zip Code Employer(Occupation) Date Received Amount
Senate District 56 DFL 13575 Guild Ave  Apple Valley MN  55124-7606 na 11/2/2022  750.00
Seth Hahn 208 Graham St Highland Park NIJ 8904 State of New Jerey 10/25/2022 17:43  150.00
PAUL NIELSEN 7984 173RD CIRW LAKEVILLE MN  55044-9554 M Health Fairview 10/30/2022 18:56  500.00

Christopher Coleman 686 Chippewa Ave Saint Paul MN 55107 CEO 10/31/2022 21:37

250.00



