	(All of the Infon	motion in this report is public informa	tion)	
Name of candidat	te, committee or corporation	Natt Little for D	akota a	ounty Altor
Office sought or b	valiot question. Dakota	County Attorney o	istrict	
Type of eport -		nmittee report		overed by report:
ontributions from a occupation if self-	I contributions received during the ather than contributor. See note of single source that exceeded \$100 employed, amount and date for the		Bullet Mithelian in Steam of	a management of the same and the con-
ASH	\$ 2,608.	26 TOTAL CASH-ON	-HAND	s_Q_
KIND	* s			
TAL AMOUNT R	ECCIVED = \$2,608.	210		
	\$ 2,005.			
Dote	seesproudshed	for datails		13,454.59
Date	seespasadsheet			13,454.59
Date	seespasudskeel		TOTAL	*13,454.59
porations must i re than \$200. Su	CORPOR/ list any media project or corp bmit a separate report for each		S h contributio	*13, 45 4, 59
porations must i re than \$200. Su ect title or descr	CORPOR/ list any media project or corp bmit a separate report for each iption	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURI orate message project for which project. Attach additional she	ES h contribution ets if necessi	*13,45.4.59 on(s) or expenditure ary.
porations must i re than \$200. Su	CORPOR/ list any media project or corp bmit a separate report for each	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURE	ES h contribution ets if necessi	*13, 45 4, 59
porations must i re than \$200. Su ect title or descr	CORPOR/ list any media project or corp bmit a separate report for each iption	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURI orate message project for which project. Attach additional she	ES h contribution ets if necessions	Expenditure or Contribution
porations must i re than \$200. Su ect title or descr	CORPOR/ list any media project or corp bmit a separate report for each iption	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURI orate message project for which project. Attach additional she	ES h contribution ets if necessi	Expenditure or Contribution
porations must i re than \$200. Su ect title or descr	CORPORA list any media project or corp bmit a separate report for each iption	ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURE orate message project for which h project. Attach additional she Name and Addres of Recipient	ES h contribution ets if necessions	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
porations must in the than \$200. Su ect title or describe or descr	CORPORA list any media project or corp bmit a separate report for each iption Purpose	TE PROJECT EXPENDITURI orate message project for which project. Attach additional she	total	Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Campaign Financial Report

Name of Candidate, committee, or corpoatic Matt Little for Dakota County Attorney

Office sought or ballot questions

Dakota County Attorney

Type of report

Final Report

Period of time covered by report

October 27, 2022 - December 19, 2022

Contributions Received

Cash

2,608.26

Total Cash-On-Hand

In-Kind

Total Amount Received

2,608.26

		Expenditures	
Date Vend	or	Purpose	Amount
10/28/2022 Star T	ribune	Advertising	6,000.00
11/1/2022 Goog	e	Email	42.00
11/1/2022 Digita	l Ocean	Mailing List	12.00
11/1/2022 Rebed	ca Froehlich	Copywriting work	960.00
11/1/2022 Theo	Hoang	General Political Consulting	129.74
11/1/2022 Brean	na McElroy	General Political Consulting	266.56
11/2/2022 Scale	to Win	Messaging /Text	2,328.06
11/10/2022 FaceB	ook	Advertising	592.64
11/19/2022 Mailc	nimp	Mailing List	110.00
12/1/2022 Digita	l Ocean	Mailing List	11.88
12/1/2022 Googl	e	Email	42.00
12/5/2022 Scale	to Win	Messaging /Text	2,222.04
12/8/2022 Rebed	ca Froehlich	Copywriting work	288.00
12/9/2022 FaceB	ook	Advertising	20.19
11/30/2022 Stripe		Credit Card Fee	27.18
11/30/2022 ActBlu	ie .	Fees	38.35
12/16/2022 Rebec	ca Froehlich	Copywriting work	363.95

Matt Little for Dakota County Attorney Campaign Financial Report

Contributions Received over \$100

Period of Time Covered: October 27, 2022 - December 19, 2022

<u>Name</u>	Adress	City	<u>State</u>	Zip Code	Employer(Occupation)	Date Received	Amount
Senate District 56 DFL	13575 Guild Ave	Apple Valley	MN	55124-7606	na	11/2/2022	750.00
Seth Hahn	208 Graham St	Highland Park	NJ	8904	State of New Jerey	10/25/2022 17:43	150.00
PAUL NIELSEN	7984 173RD CIR W	LAKEVILLE	MN	55044-9554	M Health Fairview	10/30/2022 18:56	500.00
Christopher Coleman	686 Chippewa Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55107	CEO	10/31/2022 21:37	250.00